
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOSHEEN MALIK

IUREM SHAHZADI

KHALIDA ABBAS

TEHSEEN ZAHRA

NIDA HUSSAN

IQRA SHEHZADI

SHAHNAZ AKHTAR

SANIA ASLAM

RASHIDA BIBI

MOBEEN AKBAR

SBEEKA ANYAT

KHALID LATIF MALIK

LIQUAT PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

AZHAR ALI SHAH

KHURSHEED ALAM

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN

NAWAB DIN

MOHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AKBAR ALI TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ANYAT
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3
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86900193

86900137

86900183

86900128

86900219

86900266

86900042

86900099

86900146

86900200

86900234

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2
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MISBAH LATIF

SAIRA RAFIQUE

AJILLA LIAQUAT

MUHAMMAD LATIF HASHMI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

LIAQUAT ALI

1

2

3

86900206

86900152

86900172

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTRESS COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT

3

11

3D2014
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1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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