PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

INSPECTRESS COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES Post :

Department <u>COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> Disabled/Women/ <u>Minorities</u>
1	86900206	1	MISBAH LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF HASHMI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	86900152	2	SAIRA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	86900172	3	AJILLA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	86900193	4	NOSHEEN MALIK KHALID LATIF MALIK	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	86900137	5	IUREM SHAHZADI LIQUAT PERVAIZ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	86900183	6	KHALIDA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	86900128	7	TEHSEEN ZAHRA AZHAR ALI SHAH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	86900219	8	NIDA HUSSAN KHURSHEED ALAM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	86900266	9	IQRA SHEHZADI SHARAFAT HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	86900042	10	SHAHNAZ AKHTAR NAWAB DIN	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	86900099	11	SANIA ASLAM MOHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	86900146	12	RASHIDA BIBI MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	86900200	13	MOBEEN AKBAR AKBAR ALI TARIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	86900234	14	SBEEKA ANYAT MUHAMMAD ANYAT	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED

(BS-11)

Case # 3D2014

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : INSPECTRESS COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

Department COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT

(BS-11) Case # 3D2014

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Sr. Applicati No. No.	on <u>Merit</u> <u>Candidate's</u> <u>No.</u> Father's Nan	<u>el</u> <u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--------------------------	---	---------------------------	---------------	--

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.